gooog

Day 1 - Mauka to Makai

Restoration from the Mountains to the Sea
Wednesday, 1 December 2010

of Grlne
World Heritog

T D el

L)

= L Tme
United Nations
Educational, Scientific and <
Cultural Organization  * World Heritage Convention

Site Visit for Managers

Breakfast on Own

07:45 Bus Pick up at the Ala Moana Hotel for Site Managers
« Ala Moana Hotel: 410 Atkinson Drive, Honolulu, Hawaii 96814
* Across the street from the Hawai'i Convention Center
- Staff will be manning a registration table in the hotel’s Kona Tower fobby
from 6:30am - 8:00am

039:00 Site Visit 1 — Hui K Maoli Ola Native Plant Nursery
Native Plant Restoration Project
Rick Barboza

10:30 Site Visit 2 — Mahuahua ‘Ai o Hoi

Wetland Restoration and Food Security Project
Kanekoa Schultz

12:00 Site Visit 3 — Paepae o He‘eia Fishpond (Lunch and Tour)
Traditional Fishpond Restoration and Aquaculture Project
Hi'ilei Kawelo

14:00 Site Visit 4 — Moku o Lo‘e, Hawat‘i Institute for Marine Biology (HIMB)
Partnering with Science to Achieve Conservation e
Jo-Ann Leong .

16:15 Bus Pick up at Ala Moana Hotel for Additional Reception Guests

17:30 Opening Reception
Hawal'i Institute for Marine Biology

19:00 " Boat Departs HIMB i

19:30 - Transit Back tdl.l?lft').téié-;} .

Worid Heritage Marine Site Managers Meeting + Honolulu, Hawai%i s 13 December 2010


NCO-01
タイプライターテキスト

NCO-01
テキストボックス
資料７－２

NCO-01
タイプライターテキスト





Navigating the

08:00

08:45

09:05

09:15

09:45

10:45

11:05

11:15

11:35

12:30

13:30

Day 2 - Setting the Course

Hawai‘i Convention Center
Thursday, 2 December 2010

f |€-:«
World Heritag

H MO,
P pe—",
b & 4

JIHIRE)

% &
, 5
- papee®

1105

United Nations 3
Educationa!, Scientificand -
Cultural Organization | World Heritage Convention

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Host Site Welcome/Cultural Protocol

Welcome
Dr. Fanny Douvere, Coordinator, UNESCO World Heritage Marine Programme

Opening Remarks
Philippe Kridelka, Director, UNESCO Office to the United Nations - New York

Dr. Larry Robinson, Assistant Secretary of Commerce for Oceans and
Atmosphere, Deputy Administrator NOAA, USA

Tom Strickland, Assistant Secretary for Fish & Wildlife and Parks,
U.S. Department of the Interior

Opening Keynote—Setting the Course: A Navigator’s Perspective
Nainoa Thompson, Navigalor, Hokale'a & President, Polynesian
Voyaging Society

Introduction of Site Managers and Other Participants

Purpose and Introduction to the Meeting—Review Agenda

Break
Coffee & Tea

Plenary Moderated Discussion—Challenges and Opportunities for
Marine World Heritage
Moderator: Jens Enemark, Secretary - Common Wadden Sea World Heritage Site

Lunch

Balancing Conservation and Economic Development Part |
Andrew Zaloumis, Chief Executive Officer - iSimangaliso Wetland Park, South Africa

World Heritage Marine Site Managers Meeting » Honolulu, Hawai‘i « -3 December 2010



13:50

14:10

14:30

15:00

15:30

15:45

15:55

17:45

18:00

19:30

~ World Heritage Marine Site Managers Meeting - Honc;ld'."ir;ﬁa;ﬂ;(é'i"i o —»3December 2010

Day 2 Continued

Hawai‘i Convention Center
Thursday, 2 December 2010

Balancing Conservation and Economic Development Part il
Angelique Songco, Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park, Phillippines

Balancing Conservation and Economic Development Part IlI
Jean Marie Dominici, Manager, Scandola Reserve, France

Questions and Discussion
Moderator: Julian Barbiere, UNESCO Intergovernmental
Qceanographic Commission, France

Marine Spatial Planning: An Idea Whose Time Has Come
Charles Ehler and Julian Barbiere, UNESCO Intergovernmental
Oceanographic Commission, France

Break
Coffee & Tea

Purpose and Introduction to the Breakout Sessions
Anne Walton, NOAA Office of National Marine Sanctuaries

Farticipants move into breakout groups

Navigating the Future I: Where Do We Want to Be? *
The Role of Marine World Heritage in Ocean Conservation
* Navigating the Future If scheduled for Day 3

Summary Remarks-—Marine World Heritage: Our Strengths and Weaknesses
Dan Basta, Director - NOAA Office of National Marine Sanctuaties

Break

Dinner

Keynote—Protecting Our Marine Crown Jewels: A Common Ché!lenge
Jearn Michel Cousteau, Ocean Futures Society



Navigating the

08:00

08:45

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:15

10:30

10:40

12:15

13:30

World Heritage

of Marine

)

——

i

R ]

|

Cultural Organization

Continental Breakfast
Review of Day 2—Overview of Day 3

Implementing an Ecosystem Based Approach for
Managing Marine World Heritage Sites
German Soler, Manager, Malpelo Fauna and Flora, Colombia

Thinking About the Future of Marine World Heritage Sites
Andrew Skeat, Great Barrier Reef - Australia

Questions and Discussion
Moderator: TBD

Purpose and introduction to the Breakout Sessions
Anne Walton, NOAA Office of National Marine Sanctuaries

Break
Coffee & Tea

Participants move into breakout groups

Navigating the Future Il: How Do We Get There?
The Role of Marine World Heritage in Ocean Conservation

Plenary Luncheon

Keynote-—New Opportunities for Marine World Heritage Sites

Dr. Greg Stone, Senior Vice-president and Chief Scientist for Oceans,
Conservation International

Reports from the Breakout Sessions
Questions and discussion

‘y\m%.e’

N

United Nations  +
Educalional, Scigntificand .
. World Heritage Convention

Day 3 - New Opportunities

Hawai‘i Convention Center
Friday, 3 December 2010

w00 by
& By

E3

3

H
&+

.
et paaee®

World Heritage Marine Site Managers Meeting - Honolulu, Hawai‘i « 1-3 December 2010



14:00

14:45

15:15

15:30

Day 3 Continued

Hawai‘i Convention Center
Friday, 3 December 2010

Final Remarks from Site Managers

Closing Remarks-—Towards a New Future

For Marine World Heritage: Our Agenda for Action

Dan Basta, Director - NOAA Office of National Marine Sanctuaties
Fanny Douvere, Coordinator - World Heritage Marine FProgramme

Closing Culturati Protocol

End

Special Evening Event

17:30

Papahanaumokuakea World Heritage Site
Inscription Ceremony & 10 Year Commemoration Event
Hawai'i Convention Center

World Heritage Marine Site Managers Meeting » Honolulu, Hawa:‘:- 1—-«3 December 2010

6





