

Day 1 • Mauka to Makai

Restoration from the Mountains to the Sea Wednesday, 1 December 2010





United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization

World Heritage Convention

Site Visit for Managers

Breakfast on Own

07:45	Bus Pick up at the Ala Moana Hotel for Site Managers • Ala Moana Hotel: 410 Atkinson Drive, Honolulu, Hawai'i 96814 • Across the street from the Hawai'i Convention Center • Staff will be manning a registration table in the hotel's Kona Tower lobby from 6:30am - 8:00am
09:00	Site Visit 1 — Hui Kū Maoli Ola Native Plant Nursery Native Plant Restoration Project Rick Barboza
10:30	Site Visit 2 — Māhuahua 'Ai o Hoi Wetland Restoration and Food Security Project Kanekoa Schultz
12:00	Site Visit 3 — Paepae o He'eia Fishpond (Lunch and Tour) Traditional Fishpond Restoration and Aquaculture Project Hi'ilei Kawelo
14:00	Site Visit 4 — Moku o Loʻe, Hawaiʻi Institute for Marine Biology (HIMB) Partnering with Science to Achieve Conservation Jo-Ann Leong
16:15	Bus Pick up at Ala Moana Hotel for Additional Reception Guests
17:30	Opening Reception Hawai'i Institute for Marine Biology
19:00	Boat Departs HIMB
19:30	Transit Back to Hotels



Day 2 • Setting the Course

Hawai'i Convention Center Thursday, 2 December 2010



08:00	Registration and Continental Breakfast
08:45	Host Site Welcome/Cultural Protocol
09:05	Welcome Dr. Fanny Douvere, Coordinator, UNESCO World Heritage Marine Programme
09:15	Opening Remarks Philippe Kridelka, Director, UNESCO Office to the United Nations - New York
	Dr. Larry Robinson, Assistant Secretary of Commerce for Oceans and Atmosphere, Deputy Administrator NOAA, USA
	Tom Strickland, Assistant Secretary for Fish & Wildlife and Parks, U.S. Department of the Interior
09:45	Opening Keynote—Setting the Course: A Navigator's Perspective Nainoa Thompson, Navigator, Hōkūle'a & President, Polynesian Voyaging Society
10:45	Introduction of Site Managers and Other Participants
11:05	Purpose and Introduction to the Meeting—Review Agenda
11:15	Break Coffee & Tea
11:35	Plenary Moderated Discussion—Challenges and Opportunities for Marine World Heritage Moderator: Jens Enemark, Secretary - Common Wadden Sea World Heritage Site
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Balancing Conservation and Economic Development Part I Andrew Zaloumis, Chief Executive Officer - iSimangaliso Wetland Park, South Africa

Day 2 Continued

Hawai'i Convention Center Thursday, 2 December 2010

13:50	Balancing Conservation and Economic Development Part II Angelique Songco, Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park, Phillippines
14:10	Balancing Conservation and Economic Development Part III Jean Marie Dominici, Manager, Scandola Reserve, France
14:30	Questions and Discussion Moderator: Julian Barbiere, UNESCO Intergovernmental Oceanographic Commission, France
15:00	Marine Spatial Planning: An Idea Whose Time Has Come Charles Ehler and Julian Barbiere, UNESCO Intergovernmental Oceanographic Commission, France
15:30	Break Coffee & Tea
15:45	Purpose and Introduction to the Breakout Sessions Anne Walton, NOAA Office of National Marine Sanctuaries
	Participants move into breakout groups
15:55	Navigating the Future I: Where Do We Want to Be? * The Role of Marine World Heritage in Ocean Conservation * Navigating the Future II scheduled for Day 3
17:45	Summary Remarks—Marine World Heritage: Our Strengths and Weaknesses Dan Basta, Director - NOAA Office of National Marine Sanctuaries
18:00	Break
19:30	Dinner
	Keynote—Protecting Our Marine Crown Jewels: A Common Challenge Jean Michel Cousteau, Ocean Futures Society

World Heritage Marine Site Managers Meeting • Honolulu, Hawai'i • 1–3 December 2010



Day 3 • New Opportunities

Hawai'i Convention Center Friday, 3 December 2010



08:00	Continental Breakfast
08:45	Review of Day 2—Overview of Day 3
09:00	Implementing an Ecosystem Based Approach for Managing Marine World Heritage Sites German Soler, Manager, Malpelo Fauna and Flora, Colombia
09:20	Thinking About the Future of Marine World Heritage Sites Andrew Skeat, Great Barrier Reef - Australia
09:40	Questions and Discussion Moderator: TBD
10:15	Purpose and Introduction to the Breakout Sessions Anne Walton, NOAA Office of National Marine Sanctuaries
10:30	Break Coffee & Tea
	Participants move into breakout groups
10:40	Navigating the Future II: How Do We Get There? The Role of Marine World Heritage in Ocean Conservation
12:15	Plenary Luncheon Keynote—New Opportunities for Marine World Heritage Sites Dr. Greg Stone, Senior Vice-president and Chief Scientist for Oceans, Conservation International
13:30	Reports from the Breakout Sessions Questions and discussion

Day 3 Continued

Hawai'i Convention Center Friday, 3 December 2010

14:00	Final Remarks from Site Managers
14:45	Closing Remarks—Towards a New Future For Marine World Heritage: Our Agenda for Action Dan Basta, Director - NOAA Office of National Marine Sanctuaries Fanny Douvere, Coordinator - World Heritage Marine Programme
15:15	Closing Cultural Protocol
15:30	End

Special Evening Event

17:30 Papahānaumokuākea World Heritage Site Inscription Ceremony & 10 Year Commemoration Event Hawai'i Convention Center



World Heritage Marine Site Managers Meeting • Honolulu, Hawai'i • 1–3 December 2010